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Aggregate 
To Date

Aetna, Inc. 
151 Farmington Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06105

1. 
2.Health Insurance 
3.Hartford, CT

11/03/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Anderson Financial Services LLC 
3440 Preston Ridge Rd 
STE 500 
Alpharetta, GA 30005

1. 
2.Financial Services 
3.Alpharetta GA

11/25/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch Companies 
1127 Pestalozzi St 
Attn: Katie Grove Rodgers 
Saint Louis, MO 63118

1. 
2.Brewing Company 
3.Saint Louis MO

11/25/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Apex Industries Inc. 
PO Box 247 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1. 
2.Building and Contracting 
3.Warsaw VA

10/15/2016 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

AT&amp;T Services Inc 
One AT&amp;T Way 
Bedminister, NJ 07921

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Bedminster NJ 07921

08/18/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Capital Results LLC 
50 Pear Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

1. 
2.Government affairs 
3.Richmond VA

10/08/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Carefirst Blue Cross Blue Shield 
840 First St NE 
Washington, DC 20065

1. 
2.Medical insurance 
3.Washington DC

10/21/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Check Into Cash of Virginia, LLC 
201 Keith Street SW, Ste 80 
Cleveland, TN 37311

1. 
2.Consumer Finance 
3.Cleveland, TN

09/23/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Committee For Effective Government Virginia 
Natural Gas Inc 
544 S Independence Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Virginia Beach VA

09/23/2016 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Commonwealth Sportsmen&#39;s Alliance 
PAC 
P O Box 657 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Powhatan VA

12/09/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Community Choice Financial 
7001 Post Road 
Dublin, OH 43016

1. 
2.Consumer Finance 
3.Dublin, OH

11/03/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Community Loans of America Inc. 
PO Box 500785 
Atlanta, GA 31150

1. 
2.Finance 
3.Atlanta GA

08/18/2016 $500.00 $500.00
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Dawson, Edwina S 
PO Box 425 
Callao, VA 22435

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Callao VA

12/30/2016 $500.00 $560.00

Delta Dental of Virginia 
4818 Starkey Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8542

1. 
2.Dental Insurance 
3.Roanoke VA

10/08/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dominion Political Action Committee - VA 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2016 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

DUPONT FABROS TECHNOLOGY LP 
12 12 New York Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20005

1. 
2.Owner, Developer, Operator and Manager of Wholesal 
3.Washington DC

12/30/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Eckert Seamans Cherin and Mellott LLC 
600 Grant St 
Forty-Fourth Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

1. 
2.Attorneys At Law 
3.Pittsburg PA

11/03/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Greg Habeeb 
PO Box 882 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Candidate committee 
3.Salem VA

09/26/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Friends of Jackson Miller 
PO Box 10072 
Manassas, VA 20108

1. 
2.Candidate committee 
3.Manassas VA

10/08/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Huber, John J 
1134 Glebe View Ln 
Lottsburg, VA 22511

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lottsburg VA

12/16/2016 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Humana Inc. 
PO Box 14750 
Lexington, KY 40512

1. 
2.Medical Insurance 
3.Lexington KY

08/18/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Hunton &amp; Williams 
951 East Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4074

1. 
2.Law firm 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hutt-France, Robin  
7952 Newland Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1.Northern Neck Nursery Inc. 
2.Owner 
3.Warsaw VA

12/30/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Kemper Consulting, Inc. 
112 Granby St, Ste 400 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Norfolk, VA

11/21/2016 $500.00 $500.00
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Maritime Issues Council 
P O Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk VA

12/30/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Metis Services, Inc. 
1315 Franklin Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016

1. 
2.Insurance Services 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/23/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Pfizer, Inc. 
6730 Lenox Center CT 
Memphis, TN 38115

1. 
2.Pharmaceuticals 
3.Memphis, TN

11/03/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Raytheon Political Action Committee 
1100 Wilson Blvd 
Ste 1500 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Arlington VA

11/03/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4578

1. 
2.Realtors 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/23/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Revere Gas, Inc. 
PO Box 100 
Hartfield, VA 23071

1. 
2.Propane 
3.Hartfield, VA

09/23/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Sanders, F. Lee 
6330 Menokin Rd 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Warsaw VA

12/31/2016 $50.00 $125.00

Service Distributing Inc. 
8397 Paris St 
Lorton, VA 22079

1. 
2.Beverage distributor 
3.Lorton VA

08/18/2016 $750.00 $750.00

Smithfield Foods Inc. 
PO Box 9004 
Smithfield, VA 23431

1. 
2.Food products 
3.Smithfield VA

10/08/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Tesla Motors, Inc. 
3500 Deer Creek 
Palo Alto, CA 94304

1. 
2.Electric-car maker 
3.Palo Alto, CA

09/23/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Toll Road Investors Partnership II, L.P. 
45305 Catalina Court, Ste 102 
Sterling, VA 20166

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Sterling, VA

11/21/2016 $500.00 $500.00

United Services Automobile Association 
(USAA) 
PO Box 34330 
San Antonio, TX 78265

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.San Antonio TX

12/02/2016 $250.00 $250.00

3 of 17



Ransone For Delegate (CC-12-00045) Reporting Period: 07/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia Association of Health Plans PAC 
1111 East Main St 
STE 910 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Health Political Committee 
3.Richmond VA

11/25/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers 
Political Action Committee 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Auto dealers 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2016 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Bankers Association BankPAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Richmond, VA 23060

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2016 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
1001 East Broad St 
STE 210 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/09/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AgPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Agriculture 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Hospital &amp; Healthcare Association 
Political Action Committee (HOSPAC) 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Optometric Association 
4461 Cox Road Ste 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6169

1. 
2.Optometrists 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/23/2016 $1,500.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Propane Gas Association Political 
Action Committee 
21430 Timberlake Road 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Lynchburg VA

09/23/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
701 East Franklin St 
STE 706 
Richmind, VA 23219-2512

1. 
2.Law Enforcement 
3.Richmond VA

12/02/2016 $250.00 $850.00

Waste Management 
PO Box 3027 
Houston, TX 77253

1. 
2.Waste Management 
3.Houston TX

08/18/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Wido, Michele M 
PO Box 997 
King George, VA 22485

1.CRC Contracting 
2.Executive 
3.King George VA

12/08/2016 $100.00 $200.00

Williams Mullen 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law firm 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2016 $500.00 $1,000.00

4 of 17



Ransone For Delegate (CC-12-00045) Reporting Period: 07/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Total This Period $31,650.00
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Union Bank and Trust 
5839 Richmond Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Interest earned 07/29/2016 $13.59

Union Bank and Trust 
5839 Richmond Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Interest earned 08/31/2016 $13.59

Union Bank and Trust 
5839 Richmond Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Interest earned 09/30/2016 $13.16

Union Bank and Trust 
5839 Richmond Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Interest earned 10/31/2016 $13.60

Union Bank and Trust 
5839 Richmond Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Interest earned 11/30/2016 $13.16

Union Bank and Trust 
5839 Richmond Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Interest earned 12/30/2016 $13.60

Total This Period $80.70
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Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Software application Margaret B 
Ransone 07/05/2016 $10.00

Postmaster 
Kings HWY 
Montross, VA 22572

Postage John G. 
Selph 07/05/2016 $141.00

Dominion Leadership Trust 
106 Carter St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

Contribution John G. 
Selph 07/06/2016 $7,500.00

Friends of David Yancey 
PO Box 1163 
Newport News, VA 23601

Campaign contribution John G. 
Selph 07/06/2016 $1,000.00

Friends of Jackson Miller 
PO Box 10072 
Manassas, VA 20108

Campaign contribution John G. 
Selph 07/06/2016 $1,000.00

King George County Family YMCA 
10545 Kings HWY 
King George, VA 22485

Donation Margaret B 
Ransone 07/06/2016 $150.00

Yost for Delegate 
PO Box 621 
Blacksburg, VA 24063

Campaign contribution John G. 
Selph 07/06/2016 $1,000.00

Fan Frame and Fine Art Inc. 
214 N Robinson St 
Richmond, VA 23220

Resolution framing Margaret B 
Ransone 07/07/2016 $158.80

Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website expense Margaret B 
Ransone 07/11/2016 $2.50

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Software application Margaret B 
Ransone 08/02/2016 $10.00

Forest Consulting Services 
PO Box 71596 
Richmond, VA 23255

Accounting, reporting and consulting services Margaret B 
Ransone 08/03/2016 $1,325.00

Office Depot 
950 Centerville Rd 
Newville, PA 17241

Office supplies Margaret B 
Ransone 08/04/2016 $113.69

Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website expense Margaret B 
Ransone 08/08/2016 $12.99
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Postmaster 
Kings HWY 
Montross, VA 22572

Postage Margaret B 
Ransone 08/08/2016 $235.00

Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website expense Margaret B 
Ransone 08/09/2016 $2.50

Fan Frame and Fine Art Inc. 
214 N Robinson St 
Richmond, VA 23220

Framing John G. 
Selph 08/15/2016 $79.40

Westmoreland County Republican Committee 
1740 Wilton Rd 
Hague, VA 22469

Dues John G. 
Selph 08/26/2016 $10.00

Office Depot 
950 Centerville Rd 
Newville, PA 17241

Office supplies John G. 
Selph 08/29/2016 $17.89

Office Depot 
950 Centerville Rd 
Newville, PA 17241

Office supplies John G. 
Selph 08/29/2016 $138.97

Postmaster 
Kings HWY 
Montross, VA 22572

Postage John G. 
Selph 09/06/2016 $170.52

Coles Point Marina 
190 Plantation Drive 
Hague, VA 22469

Event expense Margaret B 
Ransone 09/22/2016 $194.81

King George Fall Festival 
PO Box 923 
King George, VA 22485

Booth fee Margaret B 
Ransone 09/22/2016 $50.00

Westmoreland Co Ruritan 
P O Box 248 
Montross, VA 22520

Program ad Margaret B 
Ransone 09/22/2016 $34.00

Richmond County Family YMCA 
45 George Brown Ln 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Donation Margaret B 
Ransone 09/25/2016 $150.00

Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website expense Margaret B 
Ransone 09/26/2016 $2.50

Food Lion 
PO Box 848 
Tappahannock, VA 22660

Food for volunteers Margaret B 
Ransone 09/27/2016 $97.86
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Friends of Heather Cordasco 
PO Box 6833 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Campaign contribution John G. 
Selph 09/27/2016 $1,000.00

Westmoreland News 
PO Box 8 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Subscription John G. 
Selph 09/27/2016 $225.00

Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website expense Margaret B 
Ransone 09/30/2016 $11.49

Postmaster 
Kings HWY 
Montross, VA 22572

Postage Margaret B 
Ransone 09/30/2016 $183.28

Sidney, Ronnie  
. 
Kinsale, VA 22465

Books for donation to elementary school Margaret B 
Ransone 09/30/2016 $70.00

Caroline Progress 
PO Box 8 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Subscription Margaret B 
Ransone 10/01/2016 $50.00

Hall&#39;s Super Market 
3895 James Madison HWY 
Colonial Beach, VA 22443

Food for event Margaret B 
Ransone 10/01/2016 $353.27

Northumberland Echo 
PO Box 8 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Subscription Margaret B 
Ransone 10/01/2016 $35.00

Rite Aid Store 
17422 Richmond Rd 
Callao, VA 22435

Office supplies Margaret B 
Ransone 10/05/2016 $33.69

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Service apps John G. 
Selph 10/06/2016 $20.00

Barbour Printing 
PO Box 1029 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Printing John G. 
Selph 10/07/2016 $259.74

Harp, Sean  
. 
., VA 99999

Festival display Margaret B 
Ransone 10/07/2016 $450.00

Peninsula Metropolitian YMCA 
41Old Point Rd 
STE C 
Newport News, VA 23602

Donation John G. 
Selph 10/08/2016 $150.00
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Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website John G. 
Selph 10/11/2016 $2.50

Harland Clarke 
P O Box 68 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Banking supplies John G. 
Selph 10/19/2016 $24.10

The Flag Company, Inc. 
600 Cantrell Industrial Ct 
Acworth, GA 30101

Flags John G. 
Selph 10/26/2016 $390.00

Northern Neck News 
PO Box 8 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Subscription Margaret B 
Ransone 10/28/2016 $36.00

Anedot 
5555 Hilton Avenue 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Credit card processing fees John G. 
Selph 10/31/2016 $5.47

Postmaster 
360 Main Street 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Postage Margaret B 
Ransone 10/31/2016 $143.84

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Service apps John G. 
Selph 11/02/2016 $5.79

Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website John G. 
Selph 11/10/2016 $2.50

Virginia Chamber of Commerce 
919 East Main St 
STE 900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Donation John G. 
Selph 11/11/2016 $190.00

Westmoreland Co Ruritan 
P O Box 248 
Montross, VA 22520

Donation John G. 
Selph 11/11/2016 $125.00

Office Depot 
950 Centerville Rd 
Newville, PA 17241

Office supplies John G. 
Selph 11/23/2016 $94.76

Anedot 
5555 Hilton Avenue 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Credit card processing fees John G. 
Selph 11/30/2016 $4.20

Dollar General Store #11400 
PO Box 246 
17364 Richmond Rd 
Callao, VA 22435

Gifts supplies John G. 
Selph 12/02/2016 $65.29
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Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Service apps John G. 
Selph 12/02/2016 $5.00

Domain.com 
10 Corporate Dr Ste 300 
Burlington, ME 01803

Website John G. 
Selph 12/12/2016 $2.50

Postmaster 
Kinsale MPO 
Kinsale, VA 22488

Postage John G. 
Selph 12/16/2016 $94.00

Surveymonkey 
285 Hamilton Ave 
STE 500 
Palo Alto, CA 94301

Surveys/polling John G. 
Selph 12/19/2016 $204.00

Office Depot 
950 Centerville Rd 
Newville, PA 17241

Office supplies John G. 
Selph 12/20/2016 $58.96

Marshall&#39;s #1007 
7230 Bell Creek Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Gifts John G. 
Selph 12/29/2016 $238.92

Anedot 
5555 Hilton Avenue 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Credit card processing fees John G. 
Selph 12/31/2016 $22.57

Total This Period $18,164.30
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 48 $31,650.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 20 $1,160.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 68 $32,810.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $80.70

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $18,164.30

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $18,164.30

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $105,763.68

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $32,810.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$80.70

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $32,890.70

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $138,654.38

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$18,164.30

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $18,164.30

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $120,490.08

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $96,399.09

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $28,283.59

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $32,890.70

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $61,174.29

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $157,573.38

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $18,919.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$18,164.30

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $37,083.30

29. Ending Balance $120,490.08
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